71
Pressure control valves
D2WWEI01E
SN..L type
sequence valves - 4 way
• Direct acting
• Spool type
• External pilot and drain

72 D2WWEI01E
Pressure control valvesSN..L type
Ordering codes and description composition
1	 Cartridges
TYPE		  CODE		  DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 08/4
Variable pressure setting type
SN08L/1G1B	 0SN08002015		  From 30 to 90 bar
						     (435 to 1300 psi), spool 1
SN08L/4G1B	 0SN08002012		  From 30 to 90 bar
						     (435 to 1300 psi), spool 4
SN08L/5G1B	 0SN08002013		  From 30 to 90 bar
						     (435 to 1300 psi), spool 5
Fixed pressure setting type
SN08L/1F1B	 0SN08002007		  Setting 5 bar 	(72.5 psi), spool 1
SN08L/2F1B	 0SN08002008		  Setting 5 bar 	(72.5 psi), spool 2
SN08L/3F1B	 0SN08002009		  Setting 5 bar 	(72.5 psi), spool 3
SN08L/4F1B	 0SN08002010		  Setting 5 bar 	(72.5 psi), spool 4
SN08L/5F1B	 0SN08002016		  Setting 5 bar 	(72.5 psi), spool 5
SAE cavity 10/4
Fixed pressure setting type
SN10L/1F1B	 0SN10002002		  Setting 5 bar 	(72.5 psi), spool 1
SN10L/4F1B	 0SN10002004		  Setting 5 bar 	(72.5 psi), spool 4